8" SLALOM FAVALE-CASTELLO

CLASSIFICA SCUDERIE

(o] R
i Cronometristi

GEN COD SCUDERIA
1 Movisport
2 Racing for Genova
3 Sport Favale 07
4 Aeffe Sport
5 Lanterna Corse Rally
6 Drepanum Corse
7 PROVINCIA GRANDA
8 Scuderia Invicta
9 Winners Rally Team S
10 VM Motorteam
11 Equipe Vitesse ASD

Favale (GE), 19/07/15

NUM

74
71
78
76
72
37
44
31
55

58
39

27
11

46

26

51

a7

LICENZA

49613
239235
27116
49860
244745
209376
341398
204720
25154

339149
216169

339026
355025

240927

96762

238427

202836

25878

371578

CONDUTTORE

DRAGO Andrea
LACONI Davide
BOGGIANO Marco
LODA Roberto
BUGATTO Simone
POLINI Alessandro
TICCI Gianluca
DERIU Fabio

VIGO Gianfranco

PATETE Daniele
MORABITO Giuseppe

CASERZA Gianluca
RIVA Marco u23

VESCOVI Andrea
MULTARI Alessandro
SARTI Massimo
PORCELLA Marco
ODDO Antonino

OPPEZZO Carlo

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

VETTURA

Erberth R3 Honda
Renault Twingo
Formula Predator
L.R.

Fiat 126 Proto

Fiat 127

Fiat X1/9

Renault Clio Willi
Renault 5 GT Turbo

Fiat X1/9
Fiat 127

Renault Twingo RS
Peugeot 106

Fiat 128 Rally
Peugeot 106
Fiat Uno
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106

Peugeot 106 Rallye

GR

SPS

E2M

VST

nroum

TT

cL TOTALE
614.61
SPS2 198.31
P2 205.65
E2M2 210.65
624.70
VST3 183.12
P2 216.65
S2 224.93
659.12
S4 213.66
A4 222.45
S7 223.01
440.06
TT4 200.59
S3 239.47
443.99
A3 217.32
N3 226.67
207.55
S5 207.55
213.56
A3 213.56
221.76
S6 221.76
231.63
N3 231.63
235.74
S5 235.74
266.69
N2 266.69
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